
2016 Election Calendar of Events 

 

MARCH 22, 2016   PRESIDENTIAL PREFERENCE ELECTION 

 Monday, February 22, 2016 - 5:00 p.m.   Voter Registration Deadline  

 Wednesday, February 24, 2016   Early Voting Begins  

 Friday, March 18, 2016    Early Voting Ends 
 
MAY 17, 2016   SPECIAL ELECTION (K-12 EDUCATION FUNDING) 

 Monday, April 18, 2016 – 5:00 p.m.  Voter Registration Deadline 

 Wednesday, April 20, 2106   Early Voting Begins 

 Friday, May 13, 2016    Early Voting Ends 
 
AUGUST 30, 2016   PRIMARY ELECTION 

 Monday, August 1, 2016 – 5:00 p.m.  Voter Registration Deadline 

 Wednesday, August 3, 2016   Early Voting Begins 

 Friday, August 26, 2016    Early Voting Ends    
 
NOVEMBER 8, 2016   GENERAL ELECTION 

 Monday, October 10, 2016    Voter Registration Deadline 

 Wednesday, October 12, 2016   Early Voting Begins 

 Friday, November 4, 2016    Early Voting Ends 
 


